
BOSE INSTITUTE
KOLKATA

Tender No. : BI/Bio/RC/02/2013-14/R/1384/13
Tender date : 24.06.2013
Type of Tender : Limited

Tender Title : Personal Computer
Specification : IntelR Core TM i5 -3470 Processor (6M

Cache, upto 3.60 GHz) MT Chassis w/upto
90 percent efficient PSU
IntelR Q77 Express Chipset 8GB (2 x 4GB)
Non-ECC DDR3 1600 MHz SDRAM Memory
1TB 7200 RPM 3.5" 512 e/4k SATA Hard
Drive
16X Max DVD-ROM Drive for MT&DT
Intel HD Graphics 4000
Optical Mouse
USB Entry Keyboard KB212B
Windows(R) 7 Professional 64 bit (English)
3 yr next business day onsite warrantee
20" TFT monitor

Quantity : 1 No.

Last date & time for submission : 05.07.2013 within 1.00 p.m.
Date & time for opening of bids : 05.07.2013 within 3.00 p.m.
Submission of Tender (Address) : Department of Biochemistry

Centenary Building
Bose Institute
P-1/12, CIT Scheme VII-M,
Kolkata 700054

Venue of bid opening : Office of the Department of
Biochemistry
033 2569 0238

For any query the interested bidders
may contact (Dept./Section/Div./Unit)

: Department of Biochemistry
Bose Institute (033 2569 0238)

General Terms & Conditions ::
Warranty : 3 years
Payment terms : On submission of bill after

successful installation
Delivery schedule : After receipt of the purchase Order

the equipment should be delivered
within fifteen days & if any defect of
the supplied item is found, it should
be replaced immediately
from your side

Bid security (earnest money deposit),
if applicable

:

Submission of Performance Bank
Guarantee (PBG), if applicable

:

Any other information (if applicable) :
Name of the instrument and submission of tender should be mentioned on the
envelope positively.
The reasons for rejecting a tender or non-issuing a tender document to a
prospective bidder (if applicable) will be disclosed when enquiries are made.




